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Lake Country Conference Cross Country Championship
September 10, 2022

- 9/10/2022 Madill City Lake9/10/2022

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 1 BOYS 9-12 HS 3.1MI Run HS

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/MI

1 PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOO 51 2-3-4-17-25 27-28 1:30:03 2:2218:00.605:48.58
2 BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 54 6-7-10-13-18 19-20 1:32:09 1:0918:25.705:56.67
3 SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 63 5-8-12-15-23 35-36 1:32:43 1:3818:32.655:58.91
4 MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 117 11-21-24-30-31 32-33 1:37:18 1:3519:27.646:16.66
5 MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 138 14-22-26-37-39 48 1:39:10 2:2019:50.006:23.87
6 COMANCHE HIGH SCHOOL 188 9-41-43-45-50 1:57:50 14:0923:34.097:36.15

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL 1-38-42-46 8:13.32
LONE GROVE HIGH SCHO 16-29-34-40
DICKSON HIGH SCHOOL 44-47-49

OVERALL SCORE BIB
PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON
AVG/MI

65 Brycen Ward KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL 16:50.9911 121 5:26.12
148 Jonathan Garcia PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOO 17:00.9312 102 5:29.33
153 Cade Parks PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOO 17:13.3023 113 5:33.32
154 Cooper Phillips PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOO 17:31.6734 104 5:39.24
188 Halen Pannell SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 17:43.1115 115 5:42.93
10 Ezekiel Griffin BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 17:54.3116 96 5:46.55
5 Lawrence Coleman BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 17:57.0127 127 5:47.42
185 Kaleb Madran SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 18:11.2428 108 5:52.01
27 Brycen Lassley COMANCHE HIGH SCHOOL 18:12.2619 109 5:52.34
1 Dallas AbboƩ BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 18:28.08310 910 5:57.44

107 James Valadez MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 18:30.06111 1011 5:58.08
186 Korbin Mayo SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 18:37.95312 912 6:00.62
4 Curt Carlos BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 18:45.42413 913 6:03.03
127 Luis Garcia MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 18:45.82114 914 6:03.16
183 Huston Holder SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 18:49.63415 1115 6:04.39
75 Cason Mansfield LONE GROVE HIGH SCHO 18:52.81116 916 6:05.42
152 Samuel Lollman PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOO 18:53.83417 1017 6:05.75
6 Michael Ellison BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 19:03.71518 918 6:08.93
12 Sam Holcomb BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 19:08.14619 1019 6:10.36
14 ChrisƟan Nugent BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 19:12.27720 920 6:11.70

84 Jose Campos MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 19:14.58221 921 6:12.44
7 Aden Evans BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 19:15.368922 6:12.69
131 WyaƩ  Vinson MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 19:17.26222 1223 6:13.30
180 Landy Dearman SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 19:21.32523 924 6:14.61
108 Alan Veras MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 19:22.79324 1125 6:15.09
155 Drew Rayburn PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOO 19:23.30525 1026 6:15.25
128 Sergio Gomez MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 19:28.74326 1227 6:17.01
151 Jonathan Harris PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOO 19:31.88627 1228 6:18.02
149 William Hall PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOO 19:34.58728 1029 6:18.89
3 Triston Cannady BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 19:41.789930 6:21.21

150 Ben Harris PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOO 19:43.908931 6:21.90
2 Truman Allen BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 19:44.27101232 6:22.02
78 Jonah Spradlin LONE GROVE HIGH SCHO 19:49.02229 933 6:23.55
97 Miguel Medina MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 20:04.97430 1134 6:28.70
88 Armando Gonzalez MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 20:05.84531 1135 6:28.98
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Lake Country Conference Cross Country Championship
September 10, 2022

- 9/10/2022 Madill City Lake9/10/2022

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 1 BOYS 9-12 HS 3.1MI Run HS
109 Rodrigo Villegas MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 20:12.39632 1236 6:31.09
102 Jagger Rogers MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 20:12.76733 937 6:31.21
85 Saulo Castro MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 20:15.7981238 6:32.19
11 Alex Herrera BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 20:16.63111139 6:32.46
77 Kasey Smith LONE GROVE HIGH SCHO 20:18.24334 940 6:32.98

190 Gus Wade SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 20:24.31635 1241 6:34.93
182 Noah Heitland SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 20:26.53736 942 6:35.65
126 Preston Eastman MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 20:31.60437 1243 6:37.29
9 Drew Graham BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 20:39.87121044 6:39.95
184 Zach Kirk SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 20:43.188945 6:41.02
83 Vicente Buenrostro MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 20:45.229946 6:41.68
92 Benjamin Hernandez MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 20:46.97101147 6:42.24
159 Jaxon Thomas PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOO 20:47.839948 6:42.52
93 Sergio Hernandez MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 20:54.82111249 6:44.78
161 Jack York PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOO 20:57.8010950 6:45.74

99 Cesar Moreno MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 20:58.63121251 6:46.00
156 Ethan Savage PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOO 21:01.4011952 6:46.90
189 Mason Salter SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 21:02.8491153 6:47.36
60 Andrew Backenstoes KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL 21:03.80238 1254 6:47.67
157 Jackson Steele PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOO 21:04.2612955 6:47.82
147 Leim Edinger PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOO 21:04.6913956 6:47.96
129 Ayden  Jones MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 21:06.62539 1157 6:48.58
181 Treygon Gehring SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 21:13.67101158 6:50.86
76 Kaydon Payne LONE GROVE HIGH SCHO 21:14.96440 959 6:51.27
104 Kye Salazar MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 21:18.88131060 6:52.54

15 Jackson Prather BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 21:23.7313961 6:54.10
81 Triston Barnes MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 21:24.9214962 6:54.49
103 Terrance Sage MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 21:31.38151163 6:56.57
8 Dax  Frazier BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 21:32.6414964 6:56.98
28 Hunter Lassley COMANCHE HIGH SCHOOL 21:33.38241 1165 6:57.21
61 Dason Holder KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL 21:34.80342 1066 6:57.67
13 Blaise Manuel BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 21:41.8615967 6:59.95
160 Kaz Wlodarczyk PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOO 21:44.69141068 7:00.86
90 Erik Grimaldo MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 21:45.30161069 7:01.06
26 Gage Jessen COMANCHE HIGH SCHOOL 22:17.83343 1070 7:11.55

86 Ryder Douglas MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 22:21.9717971 7:12.89
82 Jesus Barrientos MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 22:34.71181072 7:17.00
98 David Mendez MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 22:53.30191173 7:23.00
94 Angel Ibarra MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 22:54.39201074 7:23.35
158 WyaƩ Taliaferro PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOO 23:04.9015975 7:26.74
100 Brayden NibleƩ MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 23:07.29211176 7:27.51
44 Angel Mendez DICKSON HIGH SCHOOL 23:11.83144 977 7:28.97
96 Cooper MchaƩon MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 23:14.3522978 7:29.79
25 Jaxson Billingsley COMANCHE HIGH SCHOOL 23:25.15445 1279 7:33.27
62 Keller Idleman KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL 23:39.24446 980 7:37.81

87 Misael Fajardo MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 24:33.40231081 7:55.29
43 Jakob Holbrook DICKSON HIGH SCHOOL 24:35.84247 1082 7:56.07
130 Will Laws MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 24:50.79648 1183 8:00.90
45 Nate  Smith DICKSON HIGH SCHOOL 26:48.99349 984 8:39.02
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Lake Country Conference Cross Country Championship
September 10, 2022
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LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 1 BOYS 9-12 HS 3.1MI Run HS
30 David Tidwell COMANCHE HIGH SCHOOL 32:21.84550 1185 10:26.40
95 Barrick Iddell MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 32:51.43241186 10:35.94
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Lake Country Conference Cross Country Championship
September 10, 2022

- 9/10/2022 Madill City Lake9/10/2022

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 2 GIRLS 9-12 HS 2MI Run HS

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/MI

1 BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 39 1-2-6-14-16 31-48 1:09:20 1:1513:51.965:56.67
2 PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOO 67 5-12-13-18-19 28-30 1:11:53 0:4814:22.505:48.58
3 MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 83 3-9-22-23-26 29-32 1:13:03 2:0714:36.686:16.66
4 SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 101 7-15-17-27-35 45-52 1:15:19 2:4115:03.895:58.91
5 MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 126 10-11-21-41-43 1:19:00 3:4315:48.006:23.87
6 COMANCHE HIGH SCHOOL 150 4-25-38-39-44 46-53 1:21:39 4:1716:19.777:36.15
7 KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL 164 24-33-34-36-37 40-47 1:22:13 1:3816:26.658:13.32

LONE GROVE HIGH SCHO 20-42
DICKSON HIGH SCHOOL 8-49-50-51

OVERALL SCORE BIB
PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON
AVG/MI

218 Cadence Carlos BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 13:12.2711 111 6:36.13
223 Ava Thompson BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 13:18.5322 92 6:39.26
297 Yadira Barbosa MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 13:21.9713 93 6:40.98
234 Brilee Combs COMANCHE HIGH SCHOOL 13:49.7514 104 6:54.87
344 Kadence Miller PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOO 13:53.8115 95 6:56.90
216 Brylee Baird BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 13:56.4536 116 6:58.22
384 Abby Salters SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 14:02.3317 127 7:01.16
255 Maria Sutherland DICKSON HIGH SCHOOL 14:05.8618 108 7:02.93
298 Korlee CunninghamMarƟn MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 14:10.9529 119 7:05.47
326 Jaden Peters MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 14:16.25110 910 7:08.12

327 Maddy Torres MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 14:17.26211 1011 7:08.63
353 ScarleƩ Williams PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOO 14:19.17212 1212 7:09.58
351 Chasity PruiƩ PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOO 14:20.67313 1013 7:10.33
222 Lani Meyers BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 14:24.83414 914 7:12.41
381 Hannah Priest SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 14:26.45215 1215 7:13.22
220 Chloe Gaines BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 14:27.73516 916 7:13.86
387 Daityn Webb SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 14:28.13317 1217 7:14.06
341 Peyton Bamburg PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOO 14:36.97418 1018 7:18.48
349 Norah Orr PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOO 14:41.90519 919 7:20.95
291 Rayahna White LONE GROVE HIGH SCHO 14:43.36120 920 7:21.68

322 Alina Fernandez MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 14:49.97321 1021 7:24.98
302 Esperanza Hernandez MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 14:57.32322 1122 7:28.66
300 Kaia Henry MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 15:03.64423 1023 7:31.82
268 Emily  Backenstoes KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL 15:21.46124 924 7:40.73
233 Karsynn  Bowles COMANCHE HIGH SCHOOL 15:24.95225 1025 7:42.47
296 YveƩe Ariciaga MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 15:29.53526 1026 7:44.76
383 Daniela Rojorios SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 15:38.61427 927 7:49.30
350 Ava Pickens PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOO 15:39.76628 1128 7:49.88
303 Yailin Serrano MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 15:40.75629 1129 7:50.37
345 Lyanna MinhinneƩ PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOO 15:41.23730 1030 7:50.61

221 Lexi Mathews BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 16:02.55631 1131 8:01.27
301 Camila Hernandez MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 16:03.78732 1232 8:01.89
352 KaƟe Record PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOO 16:23.638933 8:11.81
269 Emily Belleƫni KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL 16:26.38233 1134 8:13.19
267 Tabitha Arnold KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL 16:26.90334 1135 8:13.45
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Lake Country Conference Cross Country Championship
September 10, 2022

- 9/10/2022 Madill City Lake9/10/2022

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 2 GIRLS 9-12 HS 2MI Run HS
378 Cassi Matlack SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 16:43.97535 1236 8:21.98
274 Mia Moore KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL 16:58.99436 1237 8:29.49
272 Elley Holder KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL 16:59.52537 1238 8:29.76
237 Cheyenne Hodges COMANCHE HIGH SCHOOL 17:00.50338 1039 8:30.25
348 Haylie Orr PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOO 17:00.9891140 8:30.49

235 Ava Foraker COMANCHE HIGH SCHOOL 17:16.79439 941 8:38.39
276 Paytyn Short KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL 17:28.07640 942 8:44.03
325 Yulisa Gonzalez MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 17:37.18441 943 8:48.59
290 Jelynn Spradlin LONE GROVE HIGH SCHO 17:57.13242 1244 8:58.56
324 Abigail Garcia MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 17:59.35543 945 8:59.67
304 Tarah Wiese MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 18:00.8981246 9:00.44
236 Kilee Frye COMANCHE HIGH SCHOOL 18:06.88544 947 9:03.44
377 Adrianna Dennis SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 18:11.92645 1248 9:05.96
232 Sarai Alvarez COMANCHE HIGH SCHOOL 18:16.48646 1249 9:08.24
299 Azucell Granados MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 18:16.979950 9:08.48

275 Hannah Rojas KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL 18:24.70747 951 9:12.35
217 Sydney Burk BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 18:36.79748 1252 9:18.39
256 Kylie Whitley DICKSON HIGH SCHOOL 19:14.50249 1053 9:37.25
254 Summer Smith DICKSON HIGH SCHOOL 19:46.75350 1054 9:53.37
250 Mareya Green DICKSON HIGH SCHOOL 19:50.45451 1055 9:55.22
346 KaƟe Morgan PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOO 20:02.35101256 10:01.17
385 CassiƩy Stewart SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 22:39.96752 1257 11:19.98
238 Liliana Rocha COMANCHE HIGH SCHOOL 23:45.63753 1058 11:52.81
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Lake Country Conference Cross Country Championship
September 10, 2022

- 9/10/2022 Madill City Lake9/10/2022

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 3 BOYS 6-8 JH 2MI Run JH

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/MI

1 MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 63 4-12-14-16-17 23-30 1:06:03 1:0613:12.586:36.29
2 KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 76 2-5-6-28-35 39-51 1:06:04 2:3613:12.836:36.41
3 SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 88 9-15-19-20-25 27-32 1:07:53 1:0413:34.536:47.26
4 PLAINVIEW MIDDLE SCH 95 3-13-24-26-29 37-42 1:07:42 2:0113:32.386:46.19
5 MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 98 1-11-22-31-33 41-55 1:07:46 2:4413:33.256:46.62
6 BYNG JUNIOR HIGH 139 10-21-34-36-38 53 1:11:17 2:0814:15.307:07.65
7 COMANCHE JUNIOR HIGH 178 8-18-46-50-56 58-60 1:19:13 6:2815:50.507:55.25
8 DICKSON MIDDLE SCHOO 184 7-40-43-45-49 57 1:16:11 4:1115:14.227:37.11
9 TISHOMINGO MIDDLE SC 256 44-47-52-54-59 1:29:10 5:4917:49.918:54.95

LONE GROVE MIDDLE SC 48
OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME
PLACE ON

AVG/MI
137 Tripp Lutkenhaus MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 11:53.7011 81 5:56.85
66 Ryan Anderson KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 12:03.1812 82 6:01.59
176 Oscar Sanchez PLAINVIEW MIDDLE SCH 12:13.0713 83 6:06.53
111 Jayden Barbosa MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 12:29.9914 64 6:14.99
67 Lander Burkhalter KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 12:33.8025 85 6:16.90
72 Cash Wilson KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 12:34.1936 86 6:17.09
54 Parker Eubank DICKSON MIDDLE SCHOO 12:38.4017 87 6:19.20
34 Aiden Frye COMANCHE JUNIOR HIGH 12:55.9418 88 6:27.97
207 Traber Sartors SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 12:58.0019 89 6:29.00
21 Landon Luna BYNG JUNIOR HIGH 12:59.15110 710 6:29.57

145 Eduardo Rueda MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 13:03.24211 811 6:31.62
117 Kamden MarƟn MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:08.84212 612 6:34.42
168 Jd Gibbs PLAINVIEW MIDDLE SCH 13:10.66213 813 6:35.33
115 Alex Gonzalez MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:15.69314 614 6:37.84
193 Morgan Brown SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 13:27.16215 815 6:43.58
118 Alexander Orta MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:32.26416 816 6:46.13
116 Flavio Ibarra MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:36.12517 817 6:48.06
35 Makisig Rogers COMANCHE JUNIOR HIGH 13:36.67218 818 6:48.33
208 Keaton Seitz SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 13:42.10319 719 6:51.05
194 WyaƩ Clark SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 13:42.85420 720 6:51.42

19 EvereƩ Denney BYNG JUNIOR HIGH 13:50.25221 821 6:55.12
134 Cash Dobbins MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 13:53.15322 622 6:56.57
125 Osvaldo Trevino MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:54.37623 823 6:57.18
174 Bo Rudisell PLAINVIEW MIDDLE SCH 14:00.37324 724 7:00.18
200 Andrew Hail SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 14:02.57525 725 7:01.28
163 Emery Cavner PLAINVIEW MIDDLE SCH 14:03.54426 826 7:01.77
206 Ethan Sales SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 14:11.71627 827 7:05.85
68 EvreƩ Eason KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 14:13.01428 628 7:06.50
173 Asa Rudisell PLAINVIEW MIDDLE SCH 14:14.26529 729 7:07.13
124 Dylan Serrano MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 14:16.92730 630 7:08.46

138 Mayer Mansfield MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 14:17.72431 831 7:08.86
196 Calvin Downey SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 14:35.58732 832 7:17.79
144 Jose Rodriguez MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 14:38.46533 733 7:19.23
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Lake Country Conference Cross Country Championship
September 10, 2022
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LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 3 BOYS 6-8 JH 2MI Run JH
23 Gavin  ShawmcnuƩ BYNG JUNIOR HIGH 14:38.90334 834 7:19.45
71 Lucas Taylor KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 14:39.97535 835 7:19.98
24 Allen West BYNG JUNIOR HIGH 14:40.46436 836 7:20.23
171 Andre Recio PLAINVIEW MIDDLE SCH 14:55.39637 837 7:27.69
123 Josue Sanchez MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 15:01.168638 7:30.58
18 Colton Booth BYNG JUNIOR HIGH 15:07.77538 739 7:33.88
70  Chet Nix KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 15:11.13639 740 7:35.56

49 Brandt Allen DICKSON MIDDLE SCHOO 15:13.73240 841 7:36.86
142 David Reyes MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 15:14.34641 642 7:37.17
178 Jake Wallace PLAINVIEW MIDDLE SCH 15:15.44742 843 7:37.72
179 Jack Wilson PLAINVIEW MIDDLE SCH 15:24.538844 7:42.26
55 Travis Hudson DICKSON MIDDLE SCHOO 15:25.82343 845 7:42.91
202 MaƩhew Mayo SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 15:38.488746 7:49.24
121 Xavier Quintanilla MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 15:46.329747 7:53.16
214 Ross Gray TISHOMINGO MIDDLE SC 15:52.66144 748 7:56.33
112 Jancarlos Barrientos MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 15:53.6810649 7:56.84
51 Max Bean DICKSON MIDDLE SCHOO 16:03.59445 650 8:01.79

177 Lander Sanders PLAINVIEW MIDDLE SCH 16:12.949651 8:06.47
172 Osca Recio PLAINVIEW MIDDLE SCH 16:20.0810752 8:10.04
167 Nick Fornes PLAINVIEW MIDDLE SCH 16:22.6611653 8:11.33
33 Kaiden Davoult COMANCHE JUNIOR HIGH 16:23.03346 654 8:11.51
165 Layton Dvorak PLAINVIEW MIDDLE SCH 16:29.4012855 8:14.70
122 Xavi Salazar MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 16:35.9511656 8:17.97
212 Duncan Clary TISHOMINGO MIDDLE SC 16:41.24247 757 8:20.62
79 Bryson Cryer LONE GROVE MIDDLE SC 16:41.84148 758 8:20.92
50 Nikoli Barnard DICKSON MIDDLE SCHOO 16:49.59549 659 8:24.79
31 Hickory  Anderson COMANCHE JUNIOR HIGH 16:52.55450 860 8:26.27

114 Gael Gallegos MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 17:12.4212861 8:36.21
69 Ayden Esparza KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 17:13.97751 762 8:36.98
110 Vincent Acquavida MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 17:16.2313763 8:38.11
213 Daylon Davis TISHOMINGO MIDDLE SC 17:19.70352 664 8:39.85
203 Damian Medinareyes SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 17:21.389865 8:40.69
191 Janden Barton SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 17:27.1810866 8:43.59
22 RheƩ Nickell BYNG JUNIOR HIGH 17:28.17653 767 8:44.08
215 Caull Harcrow TISHOMINGO MIDDLE SC 17:33.37454 568 8:46.68
166 Tallon Estrada PLAINVIEW MIDDLE SCH 18:29.2513669 9:14.62
73 Hayden Wininger KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 18:33.148870 9:16.57

143 Keegan Roach MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 19:06.17755 671 9:33.08
209 Noah Strasbaugh SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 19:23.6011772 9:41.80
39 RheƩ Winton COMANCHE JUNIOR HIGH 19:24.32556 773 9:42.16
204 Jesse Mooney SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 19:24.7412774 9:42.37
58 Trace Powell DICKSON MIDDLE SCHOO 19:54.23657 675 9:57.11
37 Rylan Shelby COMANCHE JUNIOR HIGH 21:08.94658 876 10:34.47
211 Ki Cheadle TISHOMINGO MIDDLE SC 21:42.62559 577 10:51.31
32 Brenton Chisum COMANCHE JUNIOR HIGH 21:53.65760 778 10:56.82
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Lake Country Conference Cross Country Championship
September 10, 2022
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LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 4 GIRLS 6-8 JH 1.5MI Run JH

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/MI

1 KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 49 2-6-10-11-20 21-25 53:28 1:4210:41.666:36.41
2 PLAINVIEW MIDDLE SCH 82 1-8-17-23-33 34-53 54:45 2:0610:57.056:46.19
3 SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 84 5-9-16-19-35 40-41 55:24 1:3011:04.866:47.26
4 BYNG JUNIOR HIGH 126 3-22-24-30-47 48 57:34 2:2511:30.877:07.65
5 TISHOMINGO MIDDLE SC 135 4-12-29-44-46 60-64 58:06 2:1511:37.288:54.95
6 MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 142 14-26-27-32-43 49-51 58:30 1:0911:41.976:46.62
7 MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 150 18-28-31-36-37 42-45 58:60 0:4811:47.906:36.29
8 DICKSON MIDDLE SCHOO 155 7-15-38-39-56 1:00:00 3:3412:00.027:37.11
9 COMANCHE JUNIOR HIGH 237 13-54-55-57-58 59-61 1:07:56 3:4413:35.147:55.25

LONE GROVE MIDDLE SC 50-52-62-63
OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME
PLACE ON

AVG/MI
358 Chloe Coenen PLAINVIEW MIDDLE SCH 9:40.2311 71 6:26.82
285 Avery Ludrick KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 9:45.0112 82 6:30.00
226 Blakely  Miller BYNG JUNIOR HIGH 10:11.9013 83 6:47.93
421 Erica Cabanisa TISHOMINGO MIDDLE SC 10:20.3614 84 6:53.57
401 Jayden Lee SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 10:21.7115 85 6:54.47
280 Rylee Davis KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 10:22.4326 76 6:54.95
257 Jaden Alexander DICKSON MIDDLE SCHOO 10:28.6917 87 6:59.12
371 Elizabeth Sauer PLAINVIEW MIDDLE SCH 10:29.2728 88 6:59.51
396 Mady Haƞield SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 10:35.4729 79 7:03.64
279 Addi Cole KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 10:52.87310 810 7:15.24

282 Mckenzie Goree KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 11:00.91411 611 7:20.60
422 Sam Cabanisa TISHOMINGO MIDDLE SC 11:03.78212 812 7:22.52
241 Raelee Ellis COMANCHE JUNIOR HIGH 11:06.06113 713 7:24.04
332 Liliana Fernandez MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 11:07.93114 714 7:25.28
262 Paxton Hiser DICKSON MIDDLE SCHOO 11:09.03215 715 7:26.02
416 Kate Wood SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 11:09.49316 816 7:26.32
365 Livi Lide PLAINVIEW MIDDLE SCH 11:18.74317 617 7:32.49
308 Jeylah Cabrales MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 11:20.13118 618 7:33.42
395 Addy Hardion SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 11:25.64419 819 7:37.09
288 Dilynn Weeks KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 11:27.12520 620 7:38.08

277 Taylor Backenstoes KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 11:29.57621 721 7:39.71
228 Brooklyn Ross BYNG JUNIOR HIGH 11:30.17222 822 7:40.11
366 Victoria Manning PLAINVIEW MIDDLE SCH 11:30.78423 823 7:40.52
224 Emmersyn Craig BYNG JUNIOR HIGH 11:31.33324 824 7:40.88
278 Vivian Cobbs KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 11:34.80725 725 7:43.20
331 Izabella Fernandez MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 11:37.84226 826 7:45.22
336 Yaire Ramos MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 11:41.14327 627 7:47.42
313 Samantha OrƟz MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 11:41.63228 628 7:47.75
427 Kizzie Wood TISHOMINGO MIDDLE SC 11:42.97329 629 7:48.64
230 Naima Velasco BYNG JUNIOR HIGH 11:43.89430 730 7:49.26

320 Isabell Stuckey MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 11:44.64331 631 7:49.76
339 Kashlynn Weatherford MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 11:45.18432 832 7:50.12
370 Olivia PoƩer PLAINVIEW MIDDLE SCH 11:46.25533 833 7:50.83
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Event # 4 GIRLS 6-8 JH 1.5MI Run JH
355 Macy Caldwell PLAINVIEW MIDDLE SCH 11:47.55634 634 7:51.70
284 Chloe Lilley KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 11:50.918635 7:53.94
393 Bayley Gordan SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 11:51.99535 636 7:54.66
305 Klarivel Aldava MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 12:04.96436 737 8:03.30
319 Hadon Stuckey MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 12:08.18537 738 8:05.45
265 Taylor Warner DICKSON MIDDLE SCHOO 12:08.67338 739 8:05.78
264 Bailey Robinson DICKSON MIDDLE SCHOO 12:10.14439 740 8:06.76

394 Siddalee Handke SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 12:11.08640 841 8:07.38
399 Miya Johnston SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 12:13.58741 742 8:09.05
307 Sophia Bryant MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 12:16.13642 643 8:10.75
338 Sidney Sawyer MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 12:17.79543 844 8:11.86
281 Gracie Donnell KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 12:18.249645 8:12.16
410 Haƫe SsƟffler SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 12:22.728646 8:15.14
424 Tatum Harcrow TISHOMINGO MIDDLE SC 12:23.81444 847 8:15.87
314 Uriana Rivera MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 12:26.65745 648 8:17.76
311 Alondra Gonzalez MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 12:30.268849 8:20.17
318 Emma Stewart MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 12:34.459850 8:22.96

423 Dilyn Harcrow TISHOMINGO MIDDLE SC 12:35.52546 851 8:23.68
229 Hayden Scarbrough BYNG JUNIOR HIGH 12:37.09547 852 8:24.72
321 Lexington Willis MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 12:37.8010653 8:25.20
289 Taylie Wiebener KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 12:38.8010754 8:25.86
225 Bella Klingensmith BYNG JUNIOR HIGH 12:40.13648 855 8:26.75
316 Aranza Salinas MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 12:59.1111656 8:39.40
335 Betsey Miller MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 13:00.02649 657 8:40.01
286 Charli Massey KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 13:03.6411658 8:42.42
283 Rylea Green KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 13:15.9612659 8:50.64
293 Hannah PruiƩ LONE GROVE MIDDLE SC 13:16.96150 660 8:51.30

328 Allison Aldaba MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 13:18.63751 761 8:52.42
295 Linney Treadwell LONE GROVE MIDDLE SC 13:23.98252 662 8:55.98
359 Aidee Delgado PLAINVIEW MIDDLE SCH 13:29.47753 863 8:59.64
287 Brihanna Mills KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 13:30.0913664 9:00.06
249 Stormy Troutman COMANCHE JUNIOR HIGH 13:30.72254 765 9:00.48
419 Lexxi Woods SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 13:32.179666 9:01.44
405 Brilee Peters SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 13:35.6010667 9:03.73
417 Addie Woods SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 13:36.3111668 9:04.20
306 Kauner Arnold MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:40.9012769 9:07.26
418 Addison Woods SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 13:46.1012670 9:10.73

403 Alexa Medina SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 13:47.6213771 9:11.74
372 Charleigh ScoƩ PLAINVIEW MIDDLE SCH 13:48.038772 9:12.02
309 Rita Camacho MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:49.1913873 9:12.79
248 Brailey Presgrove COMANCHE JUNIOR HIGH 13:51.56355 774 9:14.37
357 Presley Charnock PLAINVIEW MIDDLE SCH 13:54.299675 9:16.19
340 Landry Wesƞall MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 14:01.988676 9:21.32
261 Lyryk Hiser DICKSON MIDDLE SCHOO 14:03.60556 877 9:22.40
363 Marley Good PLAINVIEW MIDDLE SCH 14:09.4410778 9:26.29
330 Timber Campbell MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 14:10.019779 9:26.67
337 Sophia Rodriguez MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 14:25.3310680 9:36.88

246 Keeley Peacock COMANCHE JUNIOR HIGH 14:37.29457 781 9:44.86
317 Ryleigh Sisco MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 14:39.1614782 9:46.10
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245 Emma Milburn COMANCHE JUNIOR HIGH 14:50.10558 783 9:53.40
420 Gracie Wright SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 14:51.4114684 9:54.27
243 Brenley Green COMANCHE JUNIOR HIGH 14:52.31659 785 9:54.87
390 Hailey Beesley SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 14:58.2415886 9:58.82
426 Eliana UresƟ TISHOMINGO MIDDLE SC 15:05.11660 587 10:03.40
407 Alayah Robinson SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 15:23.1416688 10:15.42
247 Paige Pollard COMANCHE JUNIOR HIGH 15:23.63761 789 10:15.75
400 Kinslie Jordan SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 15:25.0717690 10:16.71

292 Kloe Parker LONE GROVE MIDDLE SC 15:28.14362 691 10:18.76
408 Fernanda SanƟllan SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 15:29.9318792 10:19.95
315 Yoselin Salazar MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 15:35.3615793 10:23.57
294 Myka Tinnell LONE GROVE MIDDLE SC 16:02.24463 694 10:41.49
409 Halen Smith SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 16:05.3519795 10:43.56
425 Kaylen Stewart TISHOMINGO MIDDLE SC 16:07.19764 896 10:44.79
411 Kyah Tiger SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 16:56.5020897 11:17.66
376 Arli Wooly PLAINVIEW MIDDLE SCH 17:16.2711698 11:30.84
312 Jocelyn Gonzalez MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 17:22.7016799 11:35.13
354 Aliya Abbadi PLAINVIEW MIDDLE SCH 17:36.40128100 11:44.26

412 Lily Walls SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 17:51.19217101 11:54.12
391 Zoey Dohmann SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 17:56.35227102 11:57.56
242 Bristol Freel COMANCHE JUNIOR HIGH 18:03.8587103 12:02.56
310 Yatziri Flores MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 18:53.40177104 12:35.60
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